You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
Products with warrantied and confidence. RFQ DI2220V301R-10 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DI2220V301R-10 Details PDF
DI2220V301R-10
Manufacturer Part Number: DI2220V301R-10
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Signal Integrity Products
Part of Description: FIXED IND 300NH 8A 10 MOHM SMD
Datasheets:
1.DI2220V301R-10.pdf
2.DI2220V301R-10.pdf
3.DI2220V301R-10.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DI2220V301R-10
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Signal Integrity Products
Description FIXED IND 300NH 8A 10 MOHM SMD
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 1600 pcs Stock
Series DI
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.220" L x 0.200" W (5.59mm x 5.08mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.152" (3.86mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 8A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case 2220 (5650 Metric)
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 300nH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 10 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 25MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
HKQ04021N4S-E
Taiyo Yuden
FIXD IND 1.4NH 340MA
170MOHM SMD
TYS50406R8M-10
Laird Technologies
FIXED IND 6.8UH 2.5A 43
MOHM SMD
10HCR-10
API Delevan
FIXED IND 10UH 10A 12 MOHM
TH
SC5022F-102
Bel
FIXED IND 1MH 580MA 1.8
OHM SMD
DI2220V301R-00
Laird Technologies
FIXED IND 300NH 8A 10 MOHM
SMD
IM06SJ3R3K
Dale / Vishay
IM-6 3.3 10% RJ2
1537-739J
API Delevan
FIXED IND 390UH 145MA 6.8
OHM TH
DI2220V301R-00
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
FIXED IND 300NH 8A 10 MOHM
SMD
06031A2R7CAT4A 1DI400MN-120 22252C334KAT2A AC0402KRX7R9BB562 AD790JNZ
ADT7421ARMZ-2RL7 BCR133FE6327 BT136S-800G CEDM7004 DDTB122LC-7-F
DI2220V301R-10 DTA044EM EL8403ISZ-T13 EXC34CE201U FQA28N50
GCM32ER71H475KA55L H11C4300 HI1608-1C15NJNT HMJ212BB7473KGHT HN3037AA60
HUF75329P3 LA47202P-E LMH6624MA LPT67F-P2R1-45-1-20 LT1807CS8#TRPBF
M27C516-15C1 MAX4132ESA-T MICROSMD035F-02 MP28114DG-LF-Z N1600DH12KOO
PPD3-5-1212 PT6575C-TQ RKZ5.6AKUP6 S-80817ALUP-EAE-T2 S-812C45AUA-C2ZT2G
S3D-6600E3/59T SAFC820ME90N-TC11 SFR9210TM SI-3012KM SI4539ADY-T1-GE3
SI4913DY-T1-E3 SL28541BZCT SM6A27HE3 SOMC16033K01FRZ SPX29301T5-L-3-3
STCF02PNR STD27GK14 STT055M04M TDA9885TS/V3 UCC3818D